
Rameswaram - Banaras Weekly SF Express (PT)/22535 - SF - NER 
MNM/Manamadurai Junction to BSBS/Banaras 

47h 25m - 2676 km - 29 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RMM Rameswaram 23:55 2 1 0 61 3 SR
2 RMD Ramanathapuram 00:48 00:50 2m 1 2 54 119 7 SR
3 PMK Paramakkudi 01:08 01:10 2m 1 2 89 48 42 SR
4 MNM Manamadurai Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 1 2 113 50 SR
5 KKDI Karaikkudi Junction 02:58 03:00 2m 1 2 175 41 SR
6 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
05:10 05:20 10m 4 2 264 62 86 SR

7 TJ Thanjavur Junction 06:08 06:10 2m 3 2 314 71 57 SR
8 KMU Kumbakonam 06:43 06:45 2m 1 2 353 35 32 SR
9 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 07:38 07:40 2m 2 2 385 55 13 SR
10 SY Sirkazhi 08:02 08:03 1m 1 2 405 68 6 SR
11 CDM Chidambaram 08:18 08:20 2m 1 2 422 75 5 SR
12 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 08:51 08:52 1m 1 2 460 34 2 SR
13 VM Villupuram Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 2 2 507 79 43 SR
14 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 11:38 11:40 2m 5 2 610 48 40 SR
15 MS Chennai Egmore 12:50 13:10 20m 5 2 665 56 10 SR
16 GDR Gudur Junction 15:43 15:45 2m 2 2 807 79 19 SCR
17 NLR Nellore 16:14 16:15 1m 2 2 846 80 18 SCR
18 OGL Ongole 17:43 17:45 2m 1 2 962 59 8 SCR
19 TEL Tenali Junction 19:33 19:35 2m 4 2 1069 54 11 SCR
20 BZA Vijayawada Junction 20:10 20:20 10m 10 2 1101 75 19 SCR
21 WL Warangal 23:05 23:10 5m 2 2 1308 61 271 SCR
22 RDM Ramagundam 00:49 00:50 1m 1 3 1409 80 170 SCR
23 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 01:44 01:45 1m 1 3 1481 42 184 SCR
24 BPQ Balharshah 03:25 03:30 5m 4 3 1551 46 346 CR
25 CD Chandrapur 03:48 03:50 2m 2 3 1565 73 362 CR
26 SEGM Sewagram Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 0 3 1683 61 278 CR
27 NGP Nagpur Junction 06:45 06:50 5m 1 3 1759 58 309 CR
28 ET Itarsi Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 5,6 3 2058 77 329 WCR
29 JBP Jabalpur 15:20 15:30 10m 5 3 2302 73 411 WCR
30 KTE Katni Junction 16:45 16:50 5m 2 3 2393 74 381 WCR
31 STA Satna Junction 18:10 18:15 5m 3 3 2491 45 315 WCR
32 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
22:10 22:35 25m 9,1

0
3 2669 54 97 NCR

33 GYN Gyanpur Road 23:46 23:48 2m 1 3 2733 41 NER
34 BSBS Banaras 01:10 0 4 2789 - 77 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 20 2024 (04:17)

Aug 20 2024 (04:17)

1

1


